
2022 Board & Chapter Meeting Schedule 
 

Month 
Board Meeting 

Thursday 
11:45am 

Luncheon 
Tuesday 
11:45am 

Month 
Board Meeting 

Thursday 
11:45am 

Luncheon 
Tuesday 
11:45am 

January 6th 11th July 7th 12th 
February 3th 8th August 4th 9th 

March 3th 8th September 8th 13th 
April 7th 12th October 6th 11th 
May 5th 10th November 3th 8th 
June 9rd 14th December 9th 13th 

 
Name Email Phone 

Traci Brown SHRM-SCP ms.traci.brown@gmail.com (917) 455-9166 
Rich Cornell rich.cornell@rpsbbdi.com (785) 393-1276 
Jayson Cuba jaysonc@millercares.com (785) 341-7808 
Missy Dray SHRM-CP missyd@landplan-pa.com (785) 691-9373 
Cassie Gilmore SHRM-SCP cgilmore@lineagelogistics.com (785) 979-6797 
Andrew Miller andrewm@millercares.com (816) 308-4546 
Dennis Meier SPRH, SHRM-SCP dmeier@cwood.org (785) 760-2757 
Jana Tuttle SPHR, SHRM-SCP jmtuttle05@gmail.com (785) 423-5891 
Cindy Weece cindyw@midamerican.coop (620) 338-4009 
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